Premium Capacitors for Automotive Applications
62
63
CL    10    B    104    K   B   8 5     P    N     C
1      2       3      4      5     6       7     8      9      10    11
1. SERIES CODE
CL=Multi layer Ceramic Capacitors
11. PACKAGING CODE

10. GRADE CODE
N=Standard
Part Numbering System (Automotive Capacitors)
Premium Capacitorsfor
Automotive Applications
This code has only typical specifications. Please refer to individual specifications.
This code has only typical specifications. Please refer to individual specifications.
If orders are placed without returned specification, please allow us to judge that specification is accepted by your side.
This catalog has only typical specifications because there is no space for detailed specifications.
Please approve our product specifications or transact the approval sheet for product specifications before ordering.
ClassⅠ
Symbol EIA Code Operation Temperature Range(℃) Temperature Coefficient Range(ppm/℃)
C0GC
E-3
E-6
E-12
E-24
1.0 1.2 1.5 1.8 2.2 2.7 3.3 3.9 4.7 5.6 6.8 8.2
1.0 1.1 1.2 1.3 2.2 2.4 2.7 3.0 4.7 5.1 5.6 6.2
1.5 1.6 1.8 2.0 3.3 3.6 3.9 4.3 6.8 7.5 8.2 9.1
-55 ~ +125 0 ±30
ClassⅡ
Symbol EIA Code Operation Temperature Range(℃) Capacitance Change (△C %)
X7RB -55 ~ +125 0 ±15
Series Capacitance Step
0402(1005)
0603(1608)
0805(2012)
1206(3216)
5
8
6
C
F
C
P
H
0.50
0.80
0.60
0.85
1.25
0.85
1.15
1.60
±0.05
±0.10
±0.10
±0.10
±0.10
±0.15
±0.10
±0.20
Size Code Thickness(mm) Spec(mm) ★
★★★
C
D
J
K
M
±0.25
±0.5
±5
±10%
±20%
C0G
C0G
C0G
X7R
X7R
E-12 series ★
E-12 series ★
E-12 series